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Bahnhof - Plac Bohaterów

gültig ab : 11. Dezember 2016 bis 30. September 2017

Montag-Freitag

Haltestellen

15.5 45.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 40.20 40.21
18.5 48.5 18.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 43.20 43.21

47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13
19.5 49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 44.20 44.21
23.5 53.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 48.20 48.21
25.5 55.5 25.6 55.6 25.7 55.7 25.8 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 50.20 50.21
27.5 57.5 27.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 52.20 52.21
29.5 59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 54.20 54.21
31.5 01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 56.20 56.21
32.5 02.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 57.20 57.21

Bahnhof ab
Zentrum
Europa-Universität
Brunnenplatz
Collegium Polonicum
Aleja Niepodleglosci
Intermarché
Poczta
Dworzec Autobusowy
Plac Bohaterów an

Samstag

Haltestellen

45.5 45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 40.20 40.21
48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 43.20 43.21

49.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 44.20 44.21
53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 48.20 48.21
55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 50.20 50.21
57.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 52.20 52.21
59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 54.20 54.21
01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 56.20 56.21
02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 57.20 57.21

Bahnhof ab
Zentrum
Europa-Universität
Brunnenplatz
Collegium Polonicum
Aleja Niepodleglosci
Intermarché
Poczta
Dworzec Autobusowy
Plac Bohaterów an

Sonntag

Haltestellen

45.5 45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19 40.20 40.21
48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 48.19 43.20 43.21

49.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 44.20 44.21
53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 48.20 48.21
55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 50.20 50.21
57.5 57.6 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 52.20 52.21
59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 54.20 54.21
01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 01.20 56.20 56.21
02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 57.20 57.21

Bahnhof ab
Zentrum
Europa-Universität
Brunnenplatz
Collegium Polonicum
Aleja Niepodleglosci
Intermarché
Poczta
Dworzec Autobusowy
Plac Bohaterów an

983I Plac Bohaterów - Bahnhof

Montag-Freitag

Haltestellen

35.5 10.6 35.6 10.7 35.7 10.8 35.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 05.21 05.22
39.5 14.6 39.6 14.7 39.7 14.8 39.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 09.21 09.22
44.5 19.6 44.6 19.7 44.7 19.8 44.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 14.21 14.22

18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13
45.5 20.6 45.6 20.7 45.7 20.8 45.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 15.21 15.22
48.5 23.6 48.6 23.7 48.7 23.8 48.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 18.21 18.22

Plac Bohaterów ab
Plac Frankfurcki
Brunnenplatz
Europa-Universität
Zentrum
Bahnhof an

Samstag

Haltestellen

10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 05.21 05.22
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 09.21 09.22
19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 14.21 14.22

20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 15.21 15.22
23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 18.21 18.22

Plac Bohaterów ab
Plac Frankfurcki
Brunnenplatz
Europa-Universität
Zentrum
Bahnhof an

Sonntag

Haltestellen

10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 05.21 05.22
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 09.21 09.22
19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 14.21 14.22

20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 15.21 15.22
23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 18.21 18.22

Plac Bohaterów ab
Plac Frankfurcki
Brunnenplatz
Europa-Universität
Zentrum
Bahnhof an
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